1DSEPRG2023_HSG 800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
w
BSV-Series
Sample Valve
dixonvalve.com
Customer Service
800.789.1718
Engineered Product

Series Code
BSV BSV
Type Code
Single port S
Dual port D
Actuator Code
Actuator P
Actuator with open lever O
Actuator with self-closing
lever S
Handwheel H
Actuator with 8 mm proximity
sensor bracket J
Actuator with 12 mm
proximity sensor bracket K
Process End Connection Code
Clamp (standard) C
Process End Connection Size  Code
1/2" and 3/4" 050
1" and 1-1/2" 100
2" 200
2-1/2" 250
3" 300
4" 400
Sample Port Connection Code
Clamp (1/2" sample ports
only) C
Weld (standard) B
Hose barb (1/2" sample ports
only, not 3A) H
Sample Port Connection Size Code
1/4" 025
3/8" 375
1/2" 050
Options Code
Standard	32	Ra	finish	 Blank
SF1	finish	 A
SF2	finish	 B
SF3	finish	 C
SF4	finish	 D
SF5	finish	 E
BSV-Series
BSV-Series Sample Valve - Part Number Key
4 DSEPRG2023_BSV800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
BSV-Series
BSV-Series Sample Valve - Bill of Materials
1
2
4
4
5
3A
5A
3C-2
3B
3A-L 3B-L
3C
3C-1B
3C-2B
3C-1
5DSEPRG2023_BSV 800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
BSV-Series
BSV-Series Sample Valve - Bill of Materials
Item Size Part # Description Material Qty
1
1/2" - 4"
NA M4x7 hex screw 18-8 4
2 BSV-MAN050400 manual handle assembly 304 SS /
Polyoxymethylene 1
3A BSV-ACL050400 pneumatic actuator assembly - self closing lever 304 SS / Nylon 6 1
3AL BSV-LEV-CL self-closing lever Nylon 6 1
3B BSV-AOL050400 pneumatic actuator assembly - normally open lever 304 SS / Nylon 6 1
3BL BSV-LEV-OP normally open lever Nylon 6 1
3C BSV-ANL050400 pneumatic actuator - no lever 304 SS 1
3C-1 BSV-A8M050400 pneumatic actuator - 8 mm prox bracket 304 SS 1
3C-1B BSV-PB-8M 8 mm prox bracket (Kit) 304 SS 1
3C-2 BSV-A12M050400 pneumatic actuator - 12 mm prox bracket 304 SS 1
3C-2B BSV-PB-12M 12 mm prox bracket (Kit) 304 SS 1
4 BSV-NRKS050400 repair kit (includes PTFE bellow & O-rings) PTFE / Silicone 1
5
1/2" x 1/4" BSVS-VBC050B025 1/2" tri-clamp connection / 1/4" single buttweld sample port
316L stainless steel 1
1/2" x 1/4" BSVS-VBC050B050 1/2" tri-clamp connection / 1/2" single buttweld sample port
1/2" x 3/8" BSVS-VBC050B375 1/2" tri-clamp connection / 3/8" single buttweld sample port
1" x 1/4" BSVS-VBC100B025 1" tri-clamp connection / 1/4" single buttweld sample port
1" x 1/2" BSVS-VBC100B050 1" tri-clamp connection / 1/2" single buttweld sample port
1" x 3/8" BSVS-VBC100B375 1" tri-clamp connection / 3/8" single buttweld sample port
2" x 1/4" BSVS-VBC200B025 2" tri-clamp connection / 1/4" single buttweld sample port
2" x 1/2" BSVS-VBC200B050 2" tri-clamp connection / 1/2" single buttweld sample port
2" x 3/8" BSVS-VBC200B375 2" tri-clamp connection / 3/8" single buttweld sample port
2.5" x 1/4" BSVS-VBC250B025 2-1/2" tri-clamp connection / 1/4" single buttweld sample port
2.5" x 1/2" BSVS-VBC250B050 2-1/2" tri-clamp connection / 1/2" single buttweld sample port
2-1/2" x 3/8" BSVS-VBC250B375 2-1/2" tri-clamp connection / 3/8" single buttweld sample port
3" x 1/4" BSVS-VBC300B025 3" tri-clamp connection / 1/4" single buttweld sample port
3" x 1/2" BSVS-VBC300B050 3" tri-clamp connection / 1/2" single buttweld sample port
3" x 3/8" BSVS-VBC300B375 3" tri-clamp connection / 3/8" single buttweld sample port
4" x 1/4" BSVS-VBC400B025 4" tri-clamp connection / 1/4" single buttweld sample port
4" x 1/2" BSVS-VBC400B050 4" tri-clamp connection / 1/2" single buttweld sample port
4" x 3/8" BSVS-VBC400B375 4" tri-clamp connection / 3/8" single buttweld sample port
6 DSEPRG2023_BSV800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
Item Size Part # Description Material Qty.
5A
1/2" x 1/4" BSVD-VBC050B025 1/2" tri-clamp connection / 1/4" dual buttweld sample ports
316L stainless steel 1
1/2" x 1/2" BSVD-VBC050B050 1/2" tri-clamp connection / 1/2" dual buttweld sample ports